



\$~4

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

LA.APP. 122/2019

**DELHI STATE INDUSTRIAL & INFRASTRUCTURE
DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION**

.....Appellant

Through: Ms. Ruchika Rathi, Advocate
(through vc)

versus

KARAM SINGH & ANR

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Mayank Madhu, Advocate for
Mr. Sanjay Kr. Pathak, Advocate for
R-2/UOI (9910770311)

CORAM: MS. KAUSHLYA VERMA, REGISTRAR

ORDER

%

27.09.2024

1. Re-notify on 03.02.2025.

REGISTRAR

SEPTEMBER 27, 2024

vk